
 
 

 

GeM 

Corrigendum No. 2 

  Date: 06.07.2022 

GeM Bid Number : GEM/2022/B/2233685 Dated: 07.06.2022 

Ref: “Selection of System Integrator for Centralized IT Solution for Feeder Monitoring 
System under National Feeder Monitoring System (NFMS)” invited through e-tendering 

mode on GeM portal. 
 
 The Bid End Date/Time and Bid Opening Date/Time is extended, as detailed 

hereunder: 

Details Original Date 

and Time 

Extended Date 

and Time  

(1st extension) 

Further Extended Date 

and Time  

(2nd extension) 

Bid End Date/Time 04.07.2022 
13:00:00 

11.07.2022 
17:00:00 

13.07.2022 
17:00:00 

Bid Opening 
Date/Time 

04.07.2022 
13:30:00 

11.07.2022 
17:30:00 

13.07.2022 
17:30:00 

 

Please contact for further queries: 

Email: pcm@recpdcl.in 


